
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Yr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2978  Ellie Robinson               7  Dodge/Point                       9:01.6  6:02 
      2    2 2979  Annie Robinson               7  Dodge/Point                       9:06.5  6:05 
      3    3 6355  Mallory Olmstead             8  Lancaster                         9:38.1  6:26 
      4    4 6254  Lilah Glasbrenner            8  Boscobel                         10:01.1  6:41 
      5    5 6420  Tannah Radloff               7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:03.2  6:43 
      6    6 6281  Ashley Rowe                  6  Cuba City Middle School          10:06.8  6:45 
      7    7 6255  Nora Jillson                 7  Boscobel                         10:09.0  6:46 
      8    8 6256  Aleya Kliesner               8  Boscobel                         10:14.0  6:50 
      9    9 2980  Zoey Dampf                   8  Dodge/Point                      10:17.5  6:52 
     10   10 6354  Maddie Nielsen               7  Lancaster                        10:21.4  6:55 
     11   11 6379  Clare Grau                   8  MFLMarMac Middle School          10:28.5  6:59 
     12   12 6417  Allison Mathies              7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:34.2  7:03 
     13   13 6415  Josie Kramer                 8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   10:36.5  7:05 
     14   14 2981  Sierra Davenport             8  Dodge/Point                      10:46.4  7:11 
     15   15 6361  Carley Vesperman             7  Lancaster                        10:48.7  7:13 
     16   16 6346  Madisynn Ihm                 7  Lancaster                        10:49.3  7:13 
     17      6432  Natalie Wright               6  Seneca                           10:55.5  7:17 
     18   17 6345  Ava Green                    7  Lancaster                        10:59.8  7:20 
     19   18 6275  Cori Atten                   8  Cuba City Middle School          11:01.6  7:22 
     20   19 6348  Sara McWilliams              6  Lancaster                        11:02.8  7:22 
     21   20 6422  Emma Wall                    7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   11:03.7  7:23 
     22   21 6383  Evelyn Ruff                  7  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:04.4  7:23 
     23   22 6351  Leah Muench                  8  Lancaster                        11:05.7  7:24 
     24      6352  Katelynn Muldoon             8  Lancaster                        11:06.5  7:25 
     25      6396  Ketura Goomey                8  Platteville Middle School        11:07.7  7:26 
     26      6344  Macie Galle                  7  Lancaster                        11:08.7  7:26 
     27   23 2982  Addison Christopher          7  Dodge/Point                      11:11.2  7:28 
     28   24 6316  Rose French                  8  Fennimore Middle School          11:11.7  7:28 
     29      6359  Kylee Sitts                  8  Lancaster                        11:15.8  7:31 
     30      6395  Allison Debuhr               7  Platteville Middle School        11:18.2  7:33 
     31   25 2984  Regan Schuette               8  Dodge/Point                      11:21.1  7:35 
     32   26 6378  Ayla Gerndt                  8  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:26.1  7:38 
     33      6343  Aurora Fritz                 7  Lancaster                        11:32.3  7:42 
     34      6339  Gianni Boebel                8  Lancaster                        11:35.1  7:44 
     35   27 6277  McKenzie Harris              6  Cuba City Middle School          11:35.8  7:44 
     36      6340  Sophia Burr                  6  Lancaster                        11:41.8  7:48 
     37      6360  Kaitlyn Sokolik              8  Lancaster                        11:42.0  7:48 
     38   28 6319  Peyton Lendosky              6  Fennimore Middle School          11:45.3  7:51 
     39   29 6385  Kaylee Walch                 8  MFLMarMac Middle School          11:49.9  7:54 
     40   30 6321  Kylee Mumm                   6  Fennimore Middle School          11:54.1  7:57 
     41   31 6414  Makenzie Gates               6  Prairie du Chien Middle School   11:55.6  7:58 
     42   32 6251  Izzy Childs                  7  Boscobel                         11:57.5  7:59 
     43      6341  Lizzy Clauer                 6  Lancaster                        11:58.4  7:59 
     44   33 6380  Ava Kishman                  7  MFLMarMac Middle School          12:02.7  8:02 
     45      6342  JoJo Dressler                7  Lancaster                        12:03.5  8:03 
     46   34 6421  Addee Torgerson              8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   12:08.7  8:06 
     47   35 2985  Brooke Paynter               7  Dodge/Point                      12:19.2  8:13 
     48      6356  Abby Parkins                 6  Lancaster                        12:21.2  8:15 
     49   36 6253  Maribeth Fritz               8  Boscobel                         12:25.1  8:17 
     50   37 6322  Rhiannon Nelson              6  Fennimore Middle School          12:25.8  8:18 
     51      6358  Jaelyn Shaffer               6  Lancaster                        12:26.7  8:18 
     52      6393  Emilia Bohlken               8  Platteville Middle School        12:27.2  8:19 
     53   38 6276  Lauren Gustafson             6  Cuba City Middle School          12:30.6  8:21 
     54   39 6252  Norah Dilley                 8  Boscobel                         12:32.2  8:22 
     55      6349  Adrianna Moore               7  Lancaster                        12:33.4  8:23 
     56      6347  Hannah Ingebritsen           6  Lancaster                        12:41.0  8:28 
     57      6357  Tyra Polkinghorn             6  Lancaster                        12:42.2  8:29 
     58      6394  Emma Brunton                 8  Platteville Middle School        12:48.2  8:33 
     59   40 6416  Kayli Kruk                   7  Prairie du Chien Middle School   12:50.4  8:34 
     60   41 6377  Tricia Bacon                 7  MFLMarMac Middle School          12:54.0  8:36 
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     61   42 6279  Julia Kruger                 6  Cuba City Middle School          12:55.3  8:37 
     62   43 6257  Grace Manning                7  Boscobel                         13:03.3  8:43 
     63      2986  Alyson Melssen               8  Dodge/Point                      13:08.8  8:46 
     64      2988  Jadyn Swinehart              7  Dodge/Point                      13:15.6  8:51 
     65   44 6382  Ruby Koeller                 8  MFLMarMac Middle School          13:17.2  8:52 
     66      6260  Aubrey Siep                  6  Boscobel                         13:28.9  9:00 
     67      6413  Hannah Fritsche              6  Prairie du Chien Middle School   13:31.9  9:02 
     68      9965  Ella James                   8  Dodge/Point                      13:33.8  9:03 
     69      9966  Katie Kramer                 8  Dodge/Point                      13:45.0  9:10 
     70      6419  LeiLani Pflueger             8  Prairie du Chien Middle School   13:48.2  9:13 
     71      6259  Ava Sander                   7  Boscobel                         13:55.6  9:18 
     72   45 6320  Kamryn Loy                   6  Fennimore Middle School          14:01.6  9:22 
     73      6376  Mackenzy Bachman             7  MFLMarMac Middle School          14:11.5  9:28 
     74   46 6280  Emma Meneguin                6  Cuba City Middle School          14:24.5  9:37 
     75      6353  Addalee Nebergall            6  Lancaster                        14:28.0  9:39 
     76      6350  Jenna Muench                 6  Lancaster                        14:29.0  9:40 
     77      6418  Katelyn Mathies              5  Prairie du Chien Middle School   14:46.2  9:51 
     78      6250  Maya Baumeister              6  Boscobel                         15:09.7 10:07 
     79      6338  Leah Addison                 7  Lancaster                        15:12.8 10:09 
     80   47 6317  Kayahna Furrer               6  Fennimore Middle School          15:36.2 10:25 
     81   48 6283  Lainey Welp                  6  Cuba City Middle School          15:38.1 10:26 
     82      6284  Cailyn Welter                6  Cuba City Middle School          15:56.5 10:38 
     83      9968  Celia Mumm                   8  Dodge/Point                      16:32.4 11:02 
     84      6278  Camryn Hendrickson           6  Cuba City Middle School          16:32.5 11:02 
     85      6258  Lily Pegram                  7  Boscobel                         17:05.5 11:24 
     86   49 6315  Caitlin Dorsey               6  Fennimore Middle School          17:07.8 11:26 
     87      6384  Isabella Torkelson           7  MFLMarMac Middle School          19:19.8 12:54 
     88      6381  Karish Kluth                 7  MFLMarMac Middle School          19:35.3 13:04 
     89      6282  Sydney Sheffer               6  Cuba City Middle School          19:49.7 13:14 
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  1.    49  Dodge/Point                           (10:04.7  50:23.2 2:09.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ellie Robinson             7  9:01.6
  2      2  Annie Robinson             7  9:06.5
  3      9  Zoey Dampf                 8 10:17.5
  4     14  Sierra Davenport           8 10:46.4
  5     23  Addison Christopher        7 11:11.2
  6   ( 25) Regan Schuette             8 11:21.1
  7   ( 35) Brooke Paynter             7 12:19.2
  
  2.    61  Lancaster                             (10:31.5  52:37.3 1:21.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Mallory Olmstead           8  9:38.1
  2     10  Maddie Nielsen             7 10:21.4
  3     15  Carley Vesperman           7 10:48.7
  4     16  Madisynn Ihm               7 10:49.3
  5     17  Ava Green                  7 10:59.8
  6   ( 19) Sara McWilliams            6 11:02.8
  7   ( 22) Leah Muench                8 11:05.7
  
  3.    81  Prairie du Chien Middle School        (10:50.7  54:13.2 1:52.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Tannah Radloff             7 10:03.2
  2     12  Allison Mathies            7 10:34.2
  3     13  Josie Kramer               8 10:36.5
  4     20  Emma Wall                  7 11:03.7
  5     31  Makenzie Gates             6 11:55.6
  6   ( 34) Addee Torgerson            8 12:08.7
  7   ( 40) Kayli Kruk                 7 12:50.4
  
  4.    87  Boscobel                              (10:57.4  54:46.7 2:24.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Lilah Glasbrenner          8 10:01.1
  2      7  Nora Jillson               7 10:09.0
  3      8  Aleya Kliesner             8 10:14.0
  4     32  Izzy Childs                7 11:57.5
  5     36  Maribeth Fritz             8 12:25.1
  6   ( 39) Norah Dilley               8 12:32.2
  7   ( 43) Grace Manning              7 13:03.3
  
  5.   120  MFLMarMac Middle School               (11:22.4  56:51.6 1:34.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Clare Grau                 8 10:28.5
  2     21  Evelyn Ruff                7 11:04.4
  3     26  Ayla Gerndt                8 11:26.1
  4     29  Kaylee Walch               8 11:49.9
  5     33  Ava Kishman                7 12:02.7
  6   ( 41) Tricia Bacon               7 12:54.0
  7   ( 44) Ruby Koeller               8 13:17.2
  
  6.   131  Cuba City Middle School               (11:38.1  58:10.1 2:48.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Ashley Rowe                6 10:06.8
  2     18  Cori Atten                 8 11:01.6
  3     27  McKenzie Harris            6 11:35.8
  4     38  Lauren Gustafson           6 12:30.6
  5     42  Julia Kruger               6 12:55.3
  6   ( 46) Emma Meneguin              6 14:24.5
  7   ( 48) Lainey Welp                6 15:38.1
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  7.   164  Fennimore Middle School               (12:15.7  61:18.5 2:49.9)
====================================================
  1     24  Rose French                8 11:11.7
  2     28  Peyton Lendosky            6 11:45.3
  3     30  Kylee Mumm                 6 11:54.1
  4     37  Rhiannon Nelson            6 12:25.8
  5     45  Kamryn Loy                 6 14:01.6
  6   ( 47) Kayahna Furrer             6 15:36.2
  7   ( 49) Caitlin Dorsey             6 17:07.8

Incomplete Teams:

Seneca                               
           Natalie Wright  6

Platteville Middle School            
           Ketura Goomey  8, Allison Debuhr  7, Emilia Bohlken  8, Emma Brunton  8


